CARTON BOX FOOD PRODUCTS 47 887.0 887.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --
DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY --

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2917.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 350.04

Grand Total 3267.00

Rupees : Three Thousand  Two Hundred Sixty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI POOCHI ATHIPEDU (CHPA)

PERAMBALUR (PBLR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 7451101122 VALUE 141383.34

E-Waybill No 591813270189

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :